” DENVER

' THE MILE HIGH CITY

AGENDA

Parks and Recreation
Executive Director’s Office

201 W. Colfax Avenue, Dept. 601
Denver, CO 80202

p: 720.913.0738

f: 720.913.0784
www.denvergov.org/parksandrecreation

DENVER PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD

September 12, 2018 — 5:30- 7:30 pm
Wellington E. Webb Building,
201 West Colfax, Conf. Room 492

(Security entrance on Court Street and 15™)

CALL TO ORDER

CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS
Approve August Minutes

PUBLIC COMMENTS
General Public Comment

PRAB COMMITTEE REPORTS

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR’S
REPORT

OTHER ITEMS

Fees: Carla Madison/Four Mile
Historic Park

Recycled Water
Game Plan Draft Review
Board Announcements

ADJOURNMENT

Leslie Twarogowski, Chair

Board

Board

Happy Haynes, DPR

Haynes / Laura Hiniker

Scott Gilmore
Gordon Robertson
Board

Twarogowski

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:35 pm

5:45 pm

5:55 pm

6:05 pm

6:15 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm

7:15 pm

The City can provide sign language interpretation or other special needs assistance.
Please contact Lorrie Kosinski at TTY 720-913-8484 or
Arthur Gilkison at 720-913-0739 at least 72 hours in advance

FOR CITY SERVICES VISIT | CALL

DenverGov.org | 311
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