

201 W. Colfax Avenue, Dept. 601 Denver, CO 80202 p: 720.913.0738 f: 720.913.0784

www.denvergov.org/parksandrecreation

AGENDA

DENVER PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD

September 12, 2018 – 5:30- 7:30 pm Wellington E. Webb Building, 201 West Colfax, Conf. Room 4g2 (Security entrance on Court Street and 15th)

CALL TO ORDER	Leslie Twarogowski, Chair	5:30 pm
CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS Approve August Minutes	Board	5:30 pm
PUBLIC COMMENTS General Public Comment		5:35 pm
PRAB COMMITTEE REPORTS	Board	5:45 pm
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR'S REPORT OTHER ITEMS	Happy Haynes, DPR	5:55 pm
Fees: Carla Madison/Four Mile Historic Park	Haynes / Laura Hiniker	6:05 pm
Recycled Water	Scott Gilmore	6:15 pm
Game Plan Draft Review	Gordon Robertson	6:45 pm
Board Announcements	Board	7:00 pm
<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>	Twarogowski	7:15 pm